Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 3 SHOPPING WISE
Jai Williams

2 5 TEE AMICI
Micheal Hellyer

3 7 JESTER STATEMENT
Karl Zechner

4 2 SILVER CANVAS
Jasper Franklin

5 4 TIGERTUDE
Danny Peisley

6 6 AVOID THE MISSTRES
Michael Cahill

Did Not Finish: Fine Ruby (#1)

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
2 65.2
600m
7 64.0
600m
1 64.3
600m
5 63.5
600m
3 64.9
600m
6 62.5
600m

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 3: HERITAGE BROTHERS TWEED HEADS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1540m

07 October 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m

1:33.44 1:23.01 1:11.26 0:59.22 0:47.53

(0:10.43) (0:11.75) (0:12.04) (0:11.69) (0:12.13)
Fastest
Section
0:10.58 1:33.44 [1] 1:22.86 [2] 1:10.96 [2] 0:58.97 [3] 0:47.16 [3]
Overall (0:10.58) (0:11.90) (0:11.99) (0:11.81) (0:12.03)
0:10.43 1:33.63 [2] 1:23.20 [1] 1:11.45 [1] 0:59.41 [1] 0:47.72 [1]
Overall (0:10.43) (0:11.75) (0:12.04) (0:11.69) (0:12.13)
0:10.74 1:33.73 [3] 1:22.99 [6] 1:11.03 [5] 0:59.05 [5] 0:47.21 [5]
Overall (0:10.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:12.04)
0:10.59 1:34.23 [4] 1:23.64 [3] 1:11.68 [3] 0:59.75 [4] 0:47.83 [4]
Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:11.92) (0:12.10)
0:10.71 1:34.70 [5] 1:23.99 [5] 1:11.89 [6] 0:59.95 [6] 0:48.05 [6]
Overall (0:10.71) (0:12.10) (0:11.94) (0:11.90) (0:12.04)
0:10.69 1:36.00 [6] 1:25.31 [4] 1:13.43 [4] 1:01.70 [2] 0:49.85 [2]
Overall (0:10.69) (0:11.88) (0:11.73) (0:11.85) (0:12.06)

600m

0:35.40
(0:11.68)

0:35.13 [3]
(0:11.44)
0:35.59 [1]
(0:11.68)
0:35.17 [5]
(0:11.46)
0:35.73 [4]
(0:11.66)
0:36.01 [6]
(0:11.72)
0:37.79 [2]
(0:11.96)

AQUIS PARK

"'I’

Home oF THE _Zyf GOLD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

400m Last 600m
0:23.72 0:35.40
(0:11.57)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:23.69 [2] 0:35.13
(0:11.54)
0:23.91 [1] 0:35.59 +5
(0:11.73)
0:23.71 [3] 0:35.17 +0
(0:11.60)
0:24.07 [4] 0:35.73 +3
(0:12.04)
0:24.29 [7] 0:36.01 +16
(0:12.00)
0:25.83 [5] 0:37.79 +8
(0:12.48)

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 14:18 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

NA No data available

No data available at this section

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track
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/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 3: HERITAGE BROTHERS TWEED HEADS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1540m

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

RACING 07 October 2023 - 13:49
Section 200m
Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin
[km/h] Section
1 3 SHOPPING WISE 2 65.2 0:10.58 0:12.15 [1] 1:33.44
Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:12.15)
2 5 TEE AMICI 7 64.0 0:10.43 0:12.18 [2] 1L
Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:12.18)
3 7 JESTER STATEMENT 1 64.3 0:10.74 0:12.11 [3] 1.5L
Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:12.11)
4 2 SILVER CANVAS 5 63.5 0:10.59 0:12.03 [4] 4.3L
Jasper Franklin 600m Overall
5 4 TIGERTUDE 3 64.9 0:10.71 0:12.29 [5] 6.8L
Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:12.29)
6 6 AVOID THE MISSTRES 6 62.5 0:10.69 0:13.35 [6] 14.3L
Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:13.35)

Did Not Finish: Fine Ruby (#1)

AQUIS PARK

"'lr

HOME OF THE éﬁ{?Z:iGO LD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

Last 600m
0:35.40
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:35.13

0:35.59 +5
0:35.17 +0
0:35.73 +3
0:36.01 +16
0:37.79 +8

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 14:18 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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